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How the entertainment narrative 
of upward mobility distorts the harsh 

economic realities in America

The issues that are the most and the 
least divisive in Russia

What our failures during the 
pandemic cost us, and why we must 

do better

How large American retailers 
outgrew the capacity of government 

to regulate them

Why efforts to moderate 
harmful content on social media 

fail to stop extremists

The “philosopher of truth” (Jill Lepore, 
The New Yorker) shows why truth is an 
essential democratic value—and how it 

can be strengthened

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 h
tt

ps
://

w
w

w
.c

am
br

id
ge

.o
rg

/c
or

e.
 IP

 a
dd

re
ss

: 3
.1

31
.1

3.
93

, o
n 

10
 M

ay
 2

02
5 

at
 0

1:
23

:5
3,

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 th

e 
Ca

m
br

id
ge

 C
or

e 
te

rm
s 

of
 u

se
, a

va
ila

bl
e 

at
 h

tt
ps

://
w

w
w

.c
am

br
id

ge
.o

rg
/c

or
e/

te
rm

s.
 h

tt
ps

://
do

i.o
rg

/1
0.

10
17

/S
00

03
05

54
25

00
01

64

https://www.cambridge.org/core
https://www.cambridge.org/core/terms
https://doi.org/10.1017/S0003055425000164



